24046 Imhoff Rd Widening - Crimson Flats

o . e . Biditem . . Qty This | Previous JTD Val this
% Complete] Biditem Description Unit . Unit Price Biditem Total . . . ) JTD Value
Quantity Estimate | Quantity | Quantity Estimate
100.00% |1 5' WIDE SIDEWALK L.F. 426.000 $48.00 $20,448.00 426 426.00 $20,448.00 $20,448.00
100.00% |2 ADA RAMP (INCLUDES DOMES) EACH 3.000 $650.00 $1,950.00 3 3.00 $1,950.00 $1,950.00
100.00% |3 6" CURB & GUTTER L.F. 436.000 $41.00 $17,876.00 436 436.00 $0.00 $17,876.00
100.00% |4 2" TYPE 'S5' ASPHALTIC CONCRETE S.Y. 670.000 $21.00 $14,070.00 670 670.00 $0.00 $14,070.00
100.00% |5 4" TYPE 'S3' ASPHALTIC CONCRETE S.Y. 1,504.000 $68.00 $102,272.00 1504 1,504.00 $0.00 $102,272.00
100.00% |6 6" MODIFIED SUBGRADE (14% CKD) S.Y. 834.000 $18.00 $15,012.00 834 834.00 $0.00 $15,012.00
100.00% |7 2" TYPE 'S5' MILL & OVERLAY S.Y. 850.000 $31.00 $26,350.00 850 850.00 $0.00 $26,350.00
100.00% |8 TACK COAT GAL 200.000 $8.00 $1,600.00 200 200.00 $0.00 $1,600.00
100.00% |9 SAW CUT AND REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT L.F. 430.000 $10.00 $4,300.00 430 430.00 $0.00 $4,300.00
100.00% |10 TRAFFIC CONTROL (INCLUDES STRIPING)  (5) (6) L.S. 1.000 $28,002.00 $28,002.00 1 1.00 $0.00 $28,002.00
100.00% |11 EROSION CONTROL L.S. 1.000 $7,800.00 $7,800.00 1 1.00 $0.00 $7,800.00
100.00% |12 EXCAVATION & GRADING LSU 1.000 $9,300.00 $9,300.00 0 1 1.00 $0.00 $9,300.00
100.00% [CO1-1 6" AGGREGATE BASE SUBGRADE SY 834.000 $28.00 $23,352.00 0 834 834.00 $0.00 $23,352.00
100.00% [CO1-2 6" MODIFIED SUBGRADE (14% CKD) Sy -834.000 $18.00 -$15,012.00 0 -834 -834.00 $0.00 -$15,012.00
100.00% [CO2-1 5' WIDE SIDEWALK L.F. -37.000 $48.00 -$1,776.00 -37 -37.00 -$1,776.00 -$1,776.00
100.00% |CO2-2 ADA RAMP (INCLUDES DOMES) EACH -2.000 $650.00 -$1,300.00 -2 -2.00 -$1,300.00 -$1,300.00
Original Bid Total: $248,980.00 $19,322.00 $254,244,00
Ammendment No. 1: $0.00
Change Order No. 1: $8,340.00
Change Order No. 2: -$3,076.00

Revised Contract Amount:

$254,244.00




